
<r<s 6+e.r aGr{d <qrl:t Grffilt{ Egffiflb,<f <qrcE:f
5s/o9-)s/a.s, 'rgft, fr<e<-5'\, TI=FI- 5 t5'1,

tsIr<! www. bsm rm u.ed u. bd

INVITATION FOR TENDERS

No. BSMRMU/Procu renent-356/ l6l2Y 1-Aq7 Date: 21r.. November 2022

M i n ist ryl Divis io n Ministry of Education

Procuring Entity Name Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Maritime University
(BSMRMU)

Procuring Entity District Dhaka, Bangladesh

Tender lnvitation for Procurement of ICT ltems

lnvitation Reference No BSMRMU Open Ten de( No- 7612022-2023

Date 24 November 2022

KEY INFORMATION

Procurement Method Open Tender Method (National)

FUNDING INFORMATION

Budset and source of Funds Government of Bangladesh

PARTICUTAR INFORMATION

Tender Last selling Date and Time 12 December 2022, L2:00 Pm

Tender Submission Date and Time 13 December 2022, 12:00 pm

Tender Opening Date and Time 13 December 2022, 12:15 pm

INFORMATION FOR TENDERER

Eligibility
of

Tenderer

1. Manufacturers or their authorized distributors or agents having office

establishment, repairing/servicing workshop, manpower, logistic support,

qualification and experience of supplying brand new original and good quality Office

Equipments to various reputed organlzation within assigned time (Details in TD)

2. The Tenderer should have a valid trade license, updated VAT and TAx certillcate,

up to date bank solvency and other doc@
Brief description of goods Details description is available with tender document

Lot
No.

ldentification of Lot Qty Location Tender
Security
Money

Completion time

0l 6KVA Online UPS

As
per
TD

BSMRMU

TK 8,000.00
30 days from the
slgnature of contract

02 Manageable Network Switch TK 4,000.00

03 WiFi Access Point TK 13,000.00

0,1 Web Hosting and Domain
Renewal

TK 5,000.00

Tender document price Tk 500/oo for each lot (non refundable) in the form of Pay

order/ bank draft (MlcR) from any Scheduled bank of
Bangladesh in favour of "BSMRMU General Fund".

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS

Name Designation of official
inviting tender

Registrar, BSMR Maritime University, Bangladesh

Address of official inviting tender Registrar Office, BSMRMU, Plot No. 74/06-14/23, Pallabi,

Mirpur-12, Dhaka 1216

Contract details
Official lnviting
tender

Tel No :

o1769727010
Fax No:

02-s8051010

web: www.bsmrmu tdu.bd
e-mail: procurement@bsmrmu.edu.bd

The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject any tender without assigning any r

Procuaem e nt Section

BSMRMU, Bangladesh(frEt'rn cRE 7"r4cl)


